Product Design
3 Poppet Style Design
• Vee shape maximizes sealing area
2 O-ring Retainer
• Fully supports the O-ring to prevent extrusion
2
4
1

Ordering Instructions
CH4-D4       -1           -316        -BN
How to Order
CH Series Check Valves
CRACKING PRESSURE
OPTIONS
C
D
BODY MATERIAL
 -316      Stainless Steel
 Other materials available upon request
Special Cleaning
   -XP98      �ASTM G93, Level C
and CGA G-4.1
O-rings
B
-1/3 1/3  PSI
-1 1  PSI
-5 5 PSI
-10 10  PSI
-25 25 PSI
Blank Fluorocarbon FKM
(Standard)
-BN Nitrile
-NBR3 Low-Temp Nitrile
-EP Ethylene Propylene
-KZ Kalrez
A BASIC PART NUMBER
See Chart
Check valves are intended solely for regulating directional flow. It